Setland County k

% North Carolina

CITY OF LAURINBURG
PROPOSED NEW CITY HALL/POLICE STATION
CITIZEN INPUT SESSION
November 1, 2016
A.B. Gibson Center
6:00 p.m.

If you wish to ask a question and/or address Council, please add your name and address to the
signup sheet located at the desk as you enter the A.B. Gibson Building. You can also use the
signup sheet at the podium. We request that you print all information.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Invocation/Moment of Silence & Pledge of Allegiance: Councilmember Williamson

Project Overview/History
—>Creech & Associates
—>Edifice Inc.
—>Davenport & Company

Citizen Questions & Concerns
***Please address questions to Mayor and/or Councilmembers***
***Realizing that this is a controversial issue, the Mayor and Council request
that everyone maintains order and shows respect to all speakers.***
Comments from Mayor and/or Council

Adjournment



